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Division 2

NAME

CONAN WHITEHEAD
PAUL HOLLOWAY
LEWIS McGURN
DAVID WAWRZEWSKI
CARL SUTTON
DEAN BUCKLAND
CRAIG PRESTON
MIKE BRETT

LEE GRACE

JACK DICKINSON
RAY JOHNSON
JOHN HUGHES
DAVE MARNEY
LUKE BUTCHER
ROD KINZETT
DANNY BIRMINGHAM
DAVE BOTERILL
JAMIE TILLEY
HAYDEN ROBBIE
LEE WOOD

RYAN LUCAS
STEVE DAY

GLEN DEWICK

PHIL CROSS

SIMON BOALCH
ROB BROWN

SIMON DYBALL
MARTIN LEWIS
STUART PATT
RONNIE RICKNER
HARRY WEATHERALL
COLIN AYLING

BILLY BRISTOW
CARL NASH
JORDAN BLACKWELL
MARTYN BRINKLOW
TOM SMITH

BOB HARBOUR
JASON ADBY
DANNY SAVILLE

TEAM

MEDWAY

SWANLEY OLYMPIC
MEDWAY

SWANLEY OLYMPIC
RAINHAM

SWANLEY OLYMPIC
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
CANTERBURY SPITFIRES
RAINHAM

SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
SWANLEY OLYMPIC
CANTERBURY SPITFIRES
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
RAINHAM

EDENBRIDGE

MEDWAY

MEDWAY

MEDWAY

MEDWAY

CANTERBURY SPITFIRES
RAINHAM

SWANLEY OLYMPIC
EDENBRIDGE

MEDWAY

MEDWAY

SWANLEY OLYMPIC
KSPORTS PAPERBOYS
RAINHAM

SWANLEY OLYMPIC
CANTERBURY SPITFIRES
RAINHAM

CANTERBURY SPITFIRES
EDENBRIDGE

KSPORTS PAPERBOYS
RAINHAM

MEDWAY

MEDWAY

CANTERBURY SPITFIRES
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
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LF
70
73
72
58

75
73
64
68
72
60
70
55
58
45
58
60
54
45
54
51
55
48
57
51

32
47
57
39

48
45
28
a7
27
49
31
31
17
38

Tons
159
150
151
161

156
153
150
137
135
123
171
141
136
111
126
156
124
87
116
115
106
125
162
139

TPL
1.73
1.69
1.68
2.15
1.42
1.42
1.42
1.38
1.36
1.48
157
1.91
1.42
1.73
1.34
1.46
1.36
1.19
1.22
1.26
1.06
1.45
1.62
1.49
1.15
1.39
151
1.25
1.20
1.41
1.22
1.27
1.15
1.07
1.26
1.34
1.35
1.31
1.93
1.08
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AVE
28.95
26.16
25.14
27.29
23.24
23.92
24.76
24.31
22.26
24.80
23.66
24.49
22.91
25.90
22.35
22.58
22.44
23.02
20.95
22.54
21.61
23.34
22.28
22.15
21.32
24.23
22.07
21.93
21.86
23.45
22.14
21.72
23.45
22.31
23.20
21.52
22.91
21.52
24.07
19.96

D/AVE
45.95
44.16
43.14
40.29
40.24
39.92
39.76
39.31
39.26
38.80
38.66
37.49
35.91
35.90
35.35
34.58
34.44
34.02
33.95
33.54
32.61
32.34
32.28
32.15
31.32
31.23
31.07
30.93
30.86
30.45
30.14
29.72
29.45
29.31
29.20
28.52
27.91
27.52
27.07
26.96



AARON LUDLOW
LOUIS WHITEHOUSE
LAURANCE PARKER
GEORGE EDWARDS
GEORGE GROSVENOR
BHAV PATEL

CRAIG CROSS
JAKE DODGSON
TERRY TAYLOR
STEVE NOBLE

IAN LUKE

JOSH HABGOOD
BRETT MARSHALL
RAY SMITH

PAUL MARTIN

JOHN LOEBER

BEN SWINFIELD
HARRY KNOWLDEN
DAN FISHBURN
GRANT WILSON
MATT COOPER
DAVE DAY

RYAN HEWITT

SAM FULLER

BEN COOPER

DAVE FOUNTAIN
DAVE WOOD

DAVE BETTELL

DAN JACKSON
MALCOLM BRADFORD
ASH TYLER

ROB RATHBONE
GLEN COULDWELL
JACK JOHNSON
PHIL KNOWLDEN
LUKE ADBY
JJWRIGHT

MATT SPOONER
JAMES SOPP

DAN PAGE

LEW PEMBLE
GLENN HOPKINS
PAUL PETTMAN

JIM WALKER

MATT ELLIOTT
STEVE McMAHON
TOM LOVEGROVE
SCOTT MURRANT
JAY FRIDAY

MARK GERMAN

MEDWAY

SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
EDENBRIDGE

CANTERBURY SPITFIRES
SWANLEY OLYMPIC
EDENBRIDGE

EDENBRIDGE

EDENBRIDGE

RAINHAM

SWANLEY OLYMPIC
EDENBRIDGE

CANTERBURY SPITFIRES
SWANLEY OLYMPIC
RAINHAM

SWANLEY OLYMPIC
CANTERBURY SPITFIRES
KSPORTS PAPERBOYS
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
EDENBRIDGE

CANTERBURY SPITFIRES
RAINHAM

KSPORTS PAPERBOYS
KSPORTS PAPERBOYS
CANTERBURY SPITFIRES
EDENBRIDGE

SWANLEY OLYMPIC
EDENBRIDGE

CANTERBURY SPITFIRES
EDENBRIDGE

EDENBRIDGE

KSPORTS PAPERBOYS
EDENBRIDGE

SWANLEY OLYMPIC
KSPORTS PAPERBOYS
CANTERBURY SPITFIRES
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
KSPORTS PAPERBOYS
KSPORTS PAPERBOYS
MEDWAY

KSPORTS PAPERBOYS
MEDWAY

KSPORTS PAPERBOYS
CANTERBURY SPITFIRES
KSPORTS PAPERBOYS
KSPORTS PAPERBOYS
KSPORTS PAPERBOYS
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
SITTINGBOURNE SPARTANS
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30
39
40
25
55
20

14

54
41
34
29
28
40
13

66
60
30
41
18
39

49
61

24
20

63
59

74
51
54
16
68
67

20

36
20

64

88
79
112
62
110
51
20
31
34
95
66
62
53
57
89
36
15
95
80
67
56
36
64

50
88

47
33
85
83
10
87
58
60
53
49
16

26
13

43

1.47
1.13
1.45
1.17
1.21
1.31
0.91
1.15
1.48
1.07
0.93
1.02
0.95
1.02
1.27
1.38
1.36
0.93
0.88
1.34
0.85
0.90
0.98
0.73
0.71
1.00
1.21
1.24
1.29
1.22
0.88
1.14
0.86
0.77
0.87
0.82
0.83
0.83
0.90
0.65
0.75
0.58
0.60
0.80
0.50
0.63
0.59
0.50
0.57
0.00
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21.84
21.39
21.24
22.13
21.10
22.04
21.33
23.27
22.19
20.14
19.99
19.81
19.58
19.57
20.36
22.28
24.05
19.94
19.89
21.85
19.57
19.10
19.07
21.94
18.67
19.51
20.49
19.08
22.06
21.98
18.81
20.29
19.66
20.42
18.40
19.40
20.32
18.31
1931
17.75
18.57
17.53
18.15
17.23
17.18
16.79
16.75
16.10
15.94
14.76

26.84
26.39
26.24
26.13
26.10
26.04
25.33
25.27
25.19
25.14
24.99
24.81
24.58
24.57
24.36
24.28
24.05
23.94
23.89
23.85
23.57
23.10
23.07
22.94
22.67
2251
22.49
22.08
22.06
21.98
21.81
21.29
20.66
20.42
20.40
20.40
20.32
20.31
19.31
18.75
18.57
18.53
18.15
17.23
17.18
16.79
16.75
16.10
15.94
14.76



